Rank Competitor(s)

© 0O N o O B W N PP

WD

WD

Lilli Genge
Brielle Harvey
Zoe Pye

Sophia Brenton
Shelby Dekur
Catherine Hanrahan
Eva Beck

Avery Keeping
Emma Sutton
Kali Strangemore
Lauren Legge
Willow Mckay

Club

Northern Blades FSC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Silver Jets SC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Port Aux Basques FSC
Deer Lake SC
Northern Blades FSC
Polaris FSC

Deer Lake SC

Allison Winter

Skate Canada

Date:

11-Jan-2026

2026 Western Figure Skating Classic

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

10:00:41AM

Corner Brook, NL
January 10 to 11, 2026

STAR 5 Women (13&0Over)

Category Result Summary

17.06
16.46
15.36
15.29
14.86
14.72
12.37
11.78
10.70

@
@
©)
4
®)
(6)
@)
®
©)

17.06
16.46
15.36
15.29
14.86
14.72
12.37
11.78
10.70

Erin Maher

Patinage Canada



