

2026 Western Figure Skating Classic

Corner Brook, NL

January 10 to 11, 2026

STAR 5 Women (13&Over)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	FP	Points
1	Lilli Genge	Northern Blades FSC	NL	17.06 (1)	17.06
2	Brielle Harvey	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	16.46 (2)	16.46
3	Zoe Pye	Sparkling Blades FSC	NL	15.36 (3)	15.36
4	Sophia Brenton	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	15.29 (4)	15.29
5	Shelby Dekur	Silver Jets SC	NL	14.86 (5)	14.86
6	Catherine Hanrahan	Sparkling Blades FSC	NL	14.72 (6)	14.72
7	Eva Beck	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	12.37 (7)	12.37
8	Avery Keeping	Port Aux Basques FSC	NL	11.78 (8)	11.78
9	Emma Sutton	Deer Lake SC	NL	10.70 (9)	10.70
WD	Kali Strangemore	Northern Blades FSC	NL		
WD	Lauren Legge	Polaris FSC	NL		
WD	Willow Mckay	Deer Lake SC	NL		

Allison Winter

Erin Maher



Skate Canada

Date: 11-Jan-2026 10:00:41AM



Patinage Canada